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183 yards SCT:

Armband Call Name

24003
24011
24013
24019
24002
24008
24001
24014
24015
24017
24018

Rush
Jedi
Shibumi
Max
Sky
Wink
I'Love
Max
Bodhi
Coal
Ruby

183 yards SCT:

Armband Call Name

22037
22003
22010
22016
22036
22014
22007
22008
22011
22012
22018
22023
22034
22024

Elektra
Jack
Logan
Hannah
Who

Xeo
Pink
Brenna
Joule
Mick
Dobbie
SuperSic
Oliver
Raven

183 yards SCT:

Armband Call Name

20008
20022
20013
20001

Koda
Kayne
Gryffin
Nikki

Saturday, February 1, 2020
Masters Standard

24 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

20 inch Judge:

58 seconds Masters
Handler Time
T. Duncan 33.12
B. Serafica 33.14
L. Andrews 33.70
H. Frazee 33.89
B. Antal 35.47
S. Campbell 32.63
R. Michalski No Time
K. Overstreet No Time
O. Killefer 39.20
L. Salter 45.36
R. Michalski 62.00

58 seconds Masters
Handler Time
D. Grubel 31.01
S. Goldfarb 40.89
D. Highstreet 35.34
M. Campbell 37.22
R. Michalski 61.77
G. Tatsuno 45.65
L. Maynard No Time
A. Sutton 51.70
K. Alles No Time
K. Krauter 50.64
B. Evans 53.34
D. Morey No Time
S. Laursen No Time
D. Bistagne Absent

58 seconds Masters
Handler - Time
S. Harrison 39.99
W. Waters 44 .51
S. Laursen 54.28
J. Palfi 39.41
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20002 Trillian
20005 Spell
20009 Banksy
20016 Kody
20017 Cricket
20018 Prima
20019 Squirrel
Distance: 181 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 16013 Puma
16001 Bizzy
16002 Theo
16003 DabbaDo
16006 Indi
Distance: 181 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
19 14003 Bullet
14005 Kenzie
14006 Gabby
Distance: 179 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
10 10003 Malibu
10005 Spumoni
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Parkinson
Basic
Hartwick
Graczyk
Pederson
Maurer
Bourne

60 seconds
Handler

O = oz =2

Marlow
Wakida
Ong
Cooper
Brew

60 seconds
Handler

D.
L.
C.

Ogg
White
Anderson

61 seconds
Handler

A.
K.

Kajava
Tyson

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 44

Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, February 1, 2020
Performance III Standard

Distance: 183 yards SCT: 61 seconds

Place Armband Call Name Handler

10 P20004 Nate K. McCormick

20 P20022 Rocket N. Graczyk

30Q P20012 Yogi Bear B. Hasey

4 0 P20008 You R. Troxell
P20028 Eclipse K. Schwartz
P20016 Cooper W. Denton
P20017 Reznor G. Gregson
P20025 Jay R. Shortle

Distance: 183 yards SCT: 61 seconds

Place Armband Call Name Handler

10 P16028 Quix H. Frazee

2 Q P16014 Rascal K. Sado

3Q P16022 Shelby S. Johnson

4 Q P16025 Sunday J. Noh
P16006 Jet J. Craig

Distance: 183 yards SCT: 61 seconds

Place Armband Call Name Handler

19 P14005 Tenney K. Cooper

2 P14006 Yuli L. Greene
P14012 Lula B. Daigle

<

Distance: 181 yards SCT: 63 seconds

Place Armband Call Name Handler

10 P12006 Dylan T. Duncan

2 Q P12001 Bear K. Littrell

3 & P12008 Kelly J. Rowley

Performance III

Time
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Distance: 179 yards SCT: 64 seconds Performance III 8 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score
109 P08010 Jax L. Cummings 39.81 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 Q P08011 Buster R. Ly 44 .57 0 0 0 0 0.00

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 57.1%



Distance: 183 yards SCT: 64 seconds

Place Armband Call Name Handler
V12005 Cailleigh K. Winzer

Distance: 181 yards SCT: 66 seconds

Place Armband Call Name Handler

1 v08002 Clark M. Jang

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, February 1, 2020

OO OO

e

Veterans Standard

Veterans 12 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd
Time TFlts R S F E
Absent

Veterans 8 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd
Time TFlts R S F E
75.86 9.86 2 0 0 0



Distance: 166 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
10 24010 Goose
2 24018 Ruby
3 24003 Rush
4 24011 Jedi
24002 Sky
24016 DareDevil
24014 Max
24001 I'Love
24008 Wink
24013 Shibumi
24017 Coal
24019 Ma x
24006 Brew
Distance: 166 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
109 22010 Logan
2 Q 22012 Mick
3 22039 River
4 22008 Brenna
22021 Huey
22036 Who
22013 Frolic
22003 Jack
22005 Jude
22014 Xeo
22023 SuperSic
22026 Soleil
Distance: 166 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
10 20019 Squirrel
2 Q 20002 Trillian
3Q 20016 Kody
4 20013 Gryffin

Saturday, February 1, 2020
Masters Jumpers

40 seconds Masters 24
Handler Time
T. Langer 25.58
R. Michalski 24.55
T. Duncan 25.43
B. Serafica 25.58
B. Antal 29.82
L. Pryse 24.16
K. Overstreet 32.75
R. Michalski 39.27
S. Campbell No Time
L. Andrews No Time
L. Salter 39.79
H. Frazee No Time
L. Jones Absent

40 seconds Masters 22
Handler Time
D. Highstreet 27.16
K. Krauter 28.40
D. Fairchild 25.76
A. Sutton 27.68
D. Langley 36.29
R. Michalski 25.57
J. Buhite 36.62
S. Goldfarb No Time
D. Fairchild 29.59
G. Tatsuno No Time
D. Morey No Time
M. Pressel No Time

40 seconds Masters 20
Handler Time
H. Bourne 25.25
K. Parkinson 28.04
N. Graczyk 35.79
S. Laursen 25.65
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20014 Groovy T. Comin 29.53 0 1 0 0 5.00
20005 Spell J. Basic 24.16 0 2 0 0 10.00
20008 Koda S. Harrison 25.98 0 3 0 0 15.00
20022 Kayne W. Waters 26.55 0 3 0 0 15.00
20001 Nikki J. Palfi 27.67 0 3 0 0 15.00
20028 Tucker C. McGuire 40.34 0.34 2 1 0 0 15.34
20003 Remek L. Dewey No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
20009 Banksy L. Hartwick No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
20017 Cricket L. Pederson 44 .06 4.06 0 0 0 1 Elim
20018 Prima E. Maurer No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
20021 Taiheiyo N. Damarodas 30.26 0 0 0 1 Elim
20027 Flare J. Noh No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
Distance: 164 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts Score
19 16013 Puma M. Marlow 23.68 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 Q 16006 Indi C. Brew 23.73 0 0 0 0 0.00
30Q 16001 Bizzy N. Wakida 26.75 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 9 16003 DabbaDo K. Cooper 29.79 0 0 0 0 0.00
Q 16002 Theo D. Ong 29.94 0 0 0 0 0.00
16009 Cashew S. Webb No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
Distance: 164 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score
19 14003 Bullet D. Ogg 35.21 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 14011 Gus J. Pryce 36.88 1 0 0 0 5.00
14005 Kenzie L. White 37.25 0 0 0 1 Elim
Distance: 162 yards SCT: 44 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S r E Score
109 10003 Malibu A. Kajava 34.91 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 10005 Spumoni K. Tyson 32.68 0 1 0 0 5.00

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 51

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 25.5%
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166 yards SCT:

Armband Call Name

pP20004
p20021
p20022
p20012
pP20017
pP20023
p20028
P20025
P20007
P20011

Nate
Oliver
Rocket
Yogi Bear
Reznor
HotShot
Eclipse
Jay
Rocky
Will

166 yards SCT:

Armband Call Name

P16014
P16009
P16028
P16006
P16022
P16008
P16025
P16030
P16027
P16017
P16013
P16015

Rascal
Dixie
Quix
Jet
Shelby
Safari
Sunday
Ranger
Flyer
Nim
Quigley
Quinn

166 yards SCT:

Armband Call Name

P14004
P14010
P14005
P14007
P14012

Boca
Trick
Tenney
Daiya
Lula

43 seconds

Saturday, February 1, 2020
Performance II1 Jumpers

Handler

43 seconds
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McCormick
Laursen
Graczyvk
Hasey
Gregson
Pryse
Schwartz
Shortle

Philippidis

Pederson

Handler

43 seconds
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Sado
Thomas
Frazee
Craig
Johnson
Pressel
Noh
Yannes
Maynard
Greene
Koulmentas
Fairchild

Handler
D. Grubel
S. Harris
K. Cooper
S. Webb
B. Daigle
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Time
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Performance III 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

Distance: 164 yards SCT: 45 seconds

Place Armpband Call Name Handler Time
1 P12006 Dylan T. Duncan 47.16
2 P12010 Piper R. Sancibrian 32.79
3 P12001 Bear K. Littrell 73.69

Distance: 162 yards SCT: 47 seconds
Place Armband Call Name Handler
1 P08010 Jax L. Cummings

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

TFlts R S F
2.16 0 0 0

0 0
28.69 1 0 0

E Score
0 2.16
0 5.00
0 33.69

Performance III 8 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

Time

33.08

TFlts R S F

E Score

0 5.00



Saturday, February 1, 2020
Veterans Jumpers

Distance: 166 yards SCT: 46 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score
10 v12004 Sydney K. Overstreet 40.27 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 v12002 Lance C. Kurtz 49.08 3.08 2 2 0 0 23.08
V12005 Cailleigh K. Winzer No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
Distance: 164 yards SCT: 48 seconds Veterans 8 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S E E Score
1 v08002 Clark M. Jang 44 .37 1 0 0 0 5.00

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name
10 24019 Max
2 Q 24015 Bodhi
3¢Q 24003 Rush
4 9Q 24002 Sky
Q 24014 Max
Q 24013 Shibumi
24020 Arrow
24018 Ruby
24001 I'Love
24011 Jedi
24004 Kobe
24008 Wink
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name
19 22010 Logan
2 Q 22016 Hannah
3 22011 Joule
4 22037 Elektra
22008 Brenna
22003 Jack
22006 Bright
22036 Who
22038 Now
22013 Frolic
22007 Pink
22021 Huey
22023 SuperSic
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name
109 20006 Snips
29 20005 Spell
30Q 20013 Gryffin
4 Q 20002 Trillian

Saturday, February 1, 2020

Masters Gamblers

15 seconds

Handler

O wWwx™WwwHE X w3 0o m

Frazee
Killefer
Duncan

. Antal

Overstreet
Andrews
Antal
Michalski
Michalski
Serafica
Gaiser
Campbell

15 seconds

Handler
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Highstreet
Campbell
Alles
Grubel
Sutton
Goldfarb
Sanders
Michalski
Krauter
Buhite
Maynard
Langley
Morey

15 seconds

Handler

D. Kurtz

J. Basic

S. Laursen

K. Parkinson

Masters
Time

33.
33.
36.
33.
35.
36.

No

38.
36.
41.
40.

No

13
36
12
15
61
05
Time
71
50
85
05
Time

Masters
Time

33.
32.
40.
36.
38.
.28

42

45.

No
No

41.
41.

No
No

88
52
52
20
45

22
Time
Time
14
70
Time
Time

Masters
Time

32.
37.
36.
38.

41
98
84
52

24 inch Judge:
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22 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
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20
20
20

Score
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15
12
Elim
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41
31
27
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Harrison
Graczyk
Bourne
Noh
Hartwick
Maurer
Damarodas
Waters
Palfi
Beich
Pederson
Dewey

16 seconds

Handler

C. Brew

T. Machlan
D. Ong

K. Cooper
M. Marlow
S. Webb

N. Wakida

16 seconds

Handler

D. Ogg

C. Martinez
J. Pryce

L. White

17 seconds

Q 20008 Koda
Q 20016 Kody
20019 Squirrel
20027 Flare
20009 Banksy
20018 Prima
20021 Taiheiyo
20022 Kayne
20001 Nikki
20024 Mattie
20017 Cricket
20003 Remek
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name
109 16006 Indi
2 Q 16008 Quimblee
30Q 16002 Theo
4 Q 16003 DabbaDo
16013 Puma
16009 Cashew
16001 Bizzy
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name
109 14003 Bullet
2 Q 14004 Janie
3 14011 Gus
4 14005 Kenzie
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble:
Place Armband Call Name
1 10003 Malibu
10005 Spumoni

Handler

A. Kajava
K. Tyson

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 53
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 20
Percent Qualified: 37.7%
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Saturday, February 1, 2020
Performance III Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds Performance III 20 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
109 P20028 ©Eclipse K. Schwartz 38.48 2 1 1 4 20 39
2 Q P20022 Rocket N. Graczyk 35.35 1 2 2 3 20 38
3Q P20017 Reznor G. Gregson 36.24 2 1 1 1 20 36
4 Q P20008 You R. Troxell 38.12 1 2 1 2 20 35

P20004 Nate K. McCormick 40.84 1 3 2 2 20

P20016 Cooper W. Denton No Time 1 2 2 3 18

P20012 Yogi Bear B. Hasey 36.86 0 0 6 4 16

P20021 Oliver S. Laursen 36.86 1 1 2 4 16

P20026 Tucker L. Rich 46.77 1 1 1 2 12

P20025 Jay R. Shortle 40.03 0 3 0 2 11
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds Performance III 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score

19 P16028 Quix H. Frazee 37.15 2 3 2 3 20 46

2 Q P16009 Dixie M. Thomas 35.48 2 1 2 4 20 41

30 P16022 Shelby S. Johnson 34.80 0 3 4 3 20 40

4 Q P16025 Sunday J. Noh 37.70 0 3 3 5 20 40

Q P16006 Jet J. Craig 36.70 1 2 3 2 20 39

Q P16027 Flyer L. Maynard 40.21 1 2 3 2 20 39

Q P16020 Spree L. Garrow 34.29 1 2 2 3 20 38

Q P16011 Cadence E. Maurer 36.00 1 2 1 2 20 35

P16014 Rascal K. Sado 38.40 1 4 1 2 21

P16017 Nim L. Greene No Time 1 3 2 2 20

P16013 OQuigley K. Koulmentas No Time 1 1 1 3 13
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 16 seconds Performance III 14 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score

10 P14005 Tenney K. Cooper 32.69 0 3 3 5 20 40

29 P14002 Zeva T. Owen 37.31 0 2 2 4 20 34

3 P14007 Daivya S. Webb 38.88 1 4 2 3 24

4 P14001 Sassy Cat K. Koulmentas No Time 1 2 2 3 18
P14012 Lula B. Daigle No Time 0 0 0 0 Elim



Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 17 seconds
Place Armband Call Name Handler
10 P12006 Dylan T. Duncan

2 P12001 Bear K. Littrell
Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 18 seconds
Place Armband Call Name Handler

109 PO8010 Jax L. Cummings
2 pP08008 Poppy L. White

3 PO8011 Buster R. Ly

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 31
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 51.6%

Performance III

Time 5Pt
35.60 0
No Time 0

Performance III

Time 5Pt
39.34 0
37.65 1
41.22 0

12 inch Judge:

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 3 3
1 1 2

8 inch Judge:

3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
3 1 2
0 2 2
2 3 3

Peggy Hammond

Gamble

20

Score

35
7

Peggy Hammond

Gamble

20
20

Score

33
31
15



Saturday, February 1, 2020
Veterans Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 17 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
1 v12002 Tance C. Kurtz 41.22 0 1 2 7 14
2 V12001 Louie M. Knapp 46.88 0 1 1 2
3 V12005 Cailleigh K. Winzer No Time 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Opening: 50 seconds

Place

»w N

Opening:
Place

B W N

VOOV OOOnnn

0 0 n

Armband Call Name

24002
24001
24003
24008
24018
24020
24019
24014
24011
24013
24017

22006
22039
22034
22036
22037
22010
22023
22026
22007
22013
22021
22008
22018
22005
22003

Sky
I'Love
Rush
Wink
Ruby
Arrow
Max
Max
Jedi
Shibumi
Coal

50 seconds
Armband Call Name

Bright
River
Oliver
Who
Elektra
Logan
SuperSic
Soleil
Pink
Frolic
Huey
Brenna
Dobbie
Jude
Jack

Opening: 50 seconds

Place

W N =
0 n n

Armband Call Name

20002
20009
20016

Trillian
Banksy
Kody

Masters
Handler

Masters
Handler

Masters
Handler

K.
L.
N.

HEHWmAR D WO 2% w

NWowrProugHXXoUoowwnoo

Saturday, February 1, 2020
Masters Snooker

24 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd
RC1 RC2

Antal
Michalski
Duncan
Campbell
Michalski
Antal
Frazee
Overstreet
Serafica

. Andrews

Salter

22 inch Judge:

Sanders
Fairchild
Laursen
Michalski
Grubel
Highstreet
Morey
Pressel
Maynard
Buhite
Langley
Sutton
Evans
Fairchild
Goldfarb

Time

50.
55.
44,
37.
.58

47
No
No
No
No

52
01
54
66

Time
Time
Time
Time

3.01
Absent

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+0

1+7
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+7

Kenneth Boyd
RC1 RC2

Time

43.
.33
49.
50.
36.
48.
.50

47

37

48.
33.
36.

No
No
No

92

95
17
56
76

23
91
96
Time
Time
Time

7.23
Absent

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+0

20 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd
RC1 RC2

Parkinson
Hartwick
Graczyk

Time

46.
39.
46.

80
91
30

1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+6

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7

1+3
1+5
1+3
1+4

RC3

1+7
1+4
1+5

RC4

1+5
1+7
1+3
1+4
1+7
1+5

RC4
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+7

1+5

RC4

1+5

RC5 RC6 Cls

27
20
27

9

O O O O o w

RC5 RC6 Cls

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
14
27
20

5

5
2
0

RC5 RC6 Cls

27
27
27

Score

56
49
39
35
34
29

=y 2

Score

56
56
56
56
50
50
47
43
41
38
24
23
22

Score

56
47
47



4 Q 20022 Kayne W. Waters
Q 20013 Gryffin S. Laursen
20021 Taiheivyo N. Damarodas
20019 Squirrel H. Bourne
20005 Spell J. Basic
20014 Groovy T. Comin
20008 Koda S. Harrison
20018 Prima E. Maurer
20017 Cricket L. Pederson
20001 Nikki J. Palfi
20027 Flare J. Noh
Opening: 52 seconds Masters 16 inch
Place Armband Call Name Handler
1 s 16002 Theo D. Ong
29 16003 DabbaDo K. Cooper
3¢ 16009 Cashew S. Webb
4 Q 16001 Bizzy N. Wakida
16013 Puma M. Marlow
16006 Indi C. Brew
Opening: 52 seconds Masters 14 inch
Place Armband Call Name Handler
1s 14003 Bullet D. Ogg
2 Q 14004 Janie C. Martinez
3 14006 Gabby C. Anderson
Opening: 54 seconds Masters 10 inch
Place Armband Call Name Handler
1s 10003 Malibu A. Kajava
2 10005 Spumoni K. Tyson
Total Number of Dogs Showing: 48

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

43.95 1+6 1+0
42.63 1+6 1+7
52.32 1+7 1+7
No Time 1+6 1+7
37.53 1+7 147
38.71 1+6 1+7
No Time 1+6 1+7
No Time 1+6 1+5
No Time 1+6 1+7
No Time 1+6
Absent

Judge: Kenneth Boyd
Time RC1 RC2
49.41 1+6 1+7
52.90 1+6 1+7
37.94 1+6 1+5
53.14 1+5 1+6
No Time 1+6 1+7
No Time

Judge: Kenneth Boyd
Time RC1 RC2
52.35 1+5 1+6
49.43 1+6 145
24.76 1+6 1+7

Judge: Kenneth Boyd
Time RC1 RC2
53.94 1+6 1+7
No Time 1+6

1+3
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+5

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+4

RC3

1+7
1+5

RC3

1+7
1+5

27

1+5 9
1+5 5
1+5 5
1+5 0
9

0

0

0

0

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+5 27
1+5 27
27

1+4 14
1+5 5
0

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

27
27
0

1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

27
14

1+5
1+7

39
38
35
34
30
29
20
19
15

Score

56
56
46
40
31
Elim

Score

56
46
15

Score

56
35



Opening: 52 seconds

Place Armband Call Name

w N R
0 n 0

T4
T4
T4
T4

Opening:
Place

B ow N

VOO OOO n ®n

Opening:
Place

& Wi

S
Q

pP20025
pP20022
P20012
P20007
pP20028
P20011
pP20017

52 seconds

Jay
Rocket
Yogi Bear
Rocky
Eclipse
Will
Reznor

Armband Call Name

P16027
P16030
P16020
P16011
P16008

D1 NN <
[gN IR GAVAVA )

P16009
P16013
P16001
P16022
P16028
P16014
P16015
P16025

52 seconds

Flyer
Ranger
Spree
Cadence
Safari
Jet
Dixie
Quigley
Coal
Shelby
Quix
Rascal
Quinn
Sunday

Armband Call Name

P14004
P14005
P14002
P14006
P14007
P14012

Boca
Tenney
Zeva
Yuli
Daiya
Lula

Saturday, February 1, 2020
Performance III Snooker

Performance III 20

Handler

Performance III

QB X oOw=z X

Shortle
Graczyk
Hasey
Philippidis
Schwartz
Pederson
Gregson

Handler

Performance III

U Tz RN EEE nH

. Maynard

Yannes
Garrow
Maurer
Pressel
Craig
Thomas
Koulmentas
Krehbiel
Johnson
Frazee
Sado
Fairchild
Noh

Handler
D. Grubel
K. Cooper
T. Owen
L. Greene
S. Webb
B. Daigle

inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

Time

50.
40.
41.

No
No
No
No

75
13
48
Time
Time
Time
Time

16 inch Judge:

Time

41

No

.46
47.
41.
44.
53.
.15
.86
.24

44
80
31
59

Time

.10

Time
Time

Absent
Absent

14 inch Judge:

Time

37.
41.

No

13.

67
32
Time
33

Absent
Absent

1+6 1+7 1+4
1+6 1+6 1+5
1+6 1+6 1+3
1+6 1+6
1+6 1+7
1+6 1+7
1+6 1+7

1+5

1+0

Kenneth Boyd
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+6 1+6 1+5
1+6 1+6 1+5
1+6 1+5 1+5
146 1+5 143
1+6 1+7 147
1+7 1+7 145
1+6 1+5 1+5
1+6 1+7 1+7
1+6 1+7

1+6 1+6 145
1+7 1+7

1+6

1+5
1+5

1+5

Kenneth Boyd
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+6 1+7 1+7
1+6 1+6 143
1+6 1+7 1+7
1+5 146 140

27
27
27

0

0
0
0

27
27
27
27
14
14
20
14

5

5
0
0

27
27
5
0

Score

53
47
45
15
15
15
15

Score

47
47
46
44
43
42
39
37
26
25
16

Score

50
45
28
14



OCpening: 54 seconds Performa
Place Armband Call Name Han
1 P12001 Bear
2 P12010 Piper
P12006 Dylan T.
Opening: 56 seconds
Place Armband Call Name Han
1s P08008 Poppy L.
29 P08010 Jax L.
P08011 Buster R.
P08001 Rocky R.

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

nce III
dler

K. Littrell
R. Sancibrian

Duncan

Performance III

dler

White
Cummings
Ly

Ly

Time

66.55
24.49
Absent

8 inch Judge:
Time

52.22
59.37
Absent
Absent

12 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd

RC1 RC2Z RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+6 1+6 1+3 5
1+6 147 0

Kenneth Boyd
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCH RC6 Cls

27
14

1+6 1+6 145
1+7 1+7 1+6 1+3

Score

23
15

Score

47
41



Saturday, February 1, 2020
Veterans Snooker

Opening: 54 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time RC1 RC2
109 V12004 Sydney K. Overstreet 50.98 1+6 1+6
2 v12005 Cailleigh K. Winzer No Time 1+6 1+6
Opening: 56 seconds Veterans 8 inch Judge: Kenneth Boyd
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time RC1 RC2
109 v08002 Clark M. Jang 56.33 1+6 1+6

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

AN O OO W

N
.

~J
o0

RC3 RC4 RCS5 RC6 Cls

1+3 27
1+3 14

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+5 27

Score

45
32

Score

47



Saturday, February 1, 2020
Masters Pairs

Distance: 218 yards SCT: 69 seconds Masters Open Judge: Kenneth Boyd

Place Armband Call Name Handler Time R S F E Score

19 20005 Spell J. Basic 43.48 0 0 0 0 43.48
Q 22012 Mick K. Krauter

20 20001 Nikki J. Palfi 44 .88 0 0 0 0 44.88
Q 22010 Logan D. Highstreet

3Q 20002 Trillian K. Parkinson 45.41 0 0 0 0 45,41
Q 22037 Elektra D. Grubel

4 Q 20014 Groovy T. Comin 46.41 0 0 0 0 46.41
Q 24016 DareDevil L. Pryse

50Q 24011 Jedi B. Serafica 47.85 0 0 0 0 47.85
Q 24018 Ruby R. Michalski
Q 20013 Gryffin S. Laursen 46.40 0 1 0 0 51.40
Q 20018 Prima E. Maurer
Q 16003 DabbaDo K. Cooper 54.85 0 0 0 0 54.85
Q 20016 Kody N. Graczyk
Q 16001 Bizzy N. Wakida 48.11 1 1 0 0 58.11
Q 24003 Rush T. Duncan
Q 22013 Frolic J. Buhite 48.76 0 2 0 0 58.76

22012 **% Mick and K. Krauter ***

Q 20019 Squirrel H. Bourne 52.56 2 0 0 0 62.56
Q 22039 River D. Fairchild
20017 Cricket L. Pederson 73.12 0 0 0 0 73.12
20021 Taiheivyo N. Damarodas
22005 Jude D. Fairchild 57.12 0 0 0 1 Elim
24019 Max H. Frazee
16013 Puma M. Marlow 52.27 0 0 0 1 Elim
22014 Xeo G. Tatsuno
Distance: 215 yards SCT: 74 seconds Masters Mini Judge: Kenneth Boyd
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time R S F E Score
10 14003 Bullet D. Ogg 51.19 0 0 0 0 51.19
Q 16002 Theo D. Ong



Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, February 1, 2020

Performance III Pairs

Distance: 218 yards SCT: 72 seconds
Place Armband Call Name Handler
1¢Q P14004 Boca D. Grubel
Q P16011 Cadence E. Maurer
29 P14011 Sydney K. Overstreet
Q P16028 Quix H. Frazee
3Q P14005 Tenney K. Cooper
Q pP20022 Rocket N. Graczyk
4 Q P08010 Jax L. Cummings
Q P20026 Tucker L. Rich
50Q P14001 Sassy Cat K. Koulmentas
Q P16005 Jake R. Shortle
Q P08008 Poppy L. White
P16028 *** Quix and H. Frazee ***
Q P14002 Zeva T. Owen
Q P16001 Coal W. Krehbiel
Q P16010 TLark T. Duralski
Q P20014 Riley B. Patten
Q P12003 Clark M. Jang
Q P20021 Oliver S. Laursen
P16027 Flyer L. Maynard
P20028 Eclipse K. Schwartz
P12001 Bear K. Littrell
P16014 Rascal K. Sado
P16025 Sunday J. Noh
P16022 Shelby S. Johnson
P20012 Yogi Bear B. Hasey
Distance: 215 yards SCT: 77 seconds
Place Armband Call Name Handler
10 pP08011 Buster R. Ly
Q P12006 Dylan T. Duncan

Performance III

Time

48.

54.

55.

56.

58.

54.

62.

66.

63.

82

Absent

Absent

19

.50

58

03

44

23

57

27

90

26

.24

Performance III

Time

61.

44

Open

Mini

Judge: Kenneth Boyd
R S F E Score
0 0 0 0 48.19
0 0 0 0 54.50
0 0 0 0 54.58
0 0 0 0 55.03
0 0 0 0 56.44
1 0 0 0 63.23
1 1 0 0 64.57
0 1 0 0 67.27
1 0 0 0 71.90
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Kenneth Boyd
R S F E Score
0 0 0 0 61.44



Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



